

Item no.: 392183

SM311LS - 1G SFP optical module, SM, 1310nm, 2x LC connector, 20km

from **17,78 EUR**

Item no.: 392183 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: TP-LINK



Product Description

The TL-SM311 series fibre module cards are introduced to extend the transmission distance. Connected to our managed/smart switches, they can extend the distance up to 20 kilometres, which can basically meet the distance requirements of LANs. Users can choose whether and which elements to use the fibre optic modules according to their needs to reduce costs. Technical parametersOptics- Format: SFP- For cable type: single mode- Transmission speed: 1 Gbps- Wavelength - Tx/Rx [nm]: 1310- Distance [km]: 20-Transmission type: 2-fibreConnectors and interfaces- Optical connectors: (2) LCPhysical properties- Operating temperature [°C]: 0 to 70General- Compatibility: UniversalSoftware-DDMI - Diagnostics: Yes

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

